30 toll free 800.307.6702                 Marinco Power Products  |  marincopowerproducts.com
Male Angle Panel
Mount
•	400A / 600V
Item # CL40MR-ANGLE
Item # CL40MR-OFFSET
CAM Tech Devices: Adapters
Reverse Hard 3Fer

WHEN
YOU
ORDER Examples:   CA3F + - E  = CA3F-E
Item #     +     Color Letter     =   Ordering Number
A C E GB D F H
Female Angle Panel
Mount
•	400A / 600V
Item # CL40FR-ANGLE
Item # CL40FR-OFFSET
A C E GB D F H
A C EB D
A C EB D
A C EB D
A EBA C EB D A C EB D
A C EB D A C EB D A C EB D
E
B
Reverse Soft 3Fer
•	400A / 600V
• Female-Male-Male-Male
Item # CA3MST
E
A C E GB D F H
EB